
Pay                             

Item
Description Unit

Project      

Totals
 Unit Price  Total  Unit Price  Total  Unit Price  Total 

107-TS TRENCH SAFETY SYSTEM LF 8,321 1.00$                           8,321.00$                   2.40$                           19,970.40$                10.00$                        83,210.00$                

200.1 SITE PREPARATION & MOBILIZATION (NOT TO EXCEED 5%) LS 1 35,000.00$                35,000.00$                75,000.00$                75,000.00$                75,000.00$                75,000.00$                

402-R PAVEMENT REPAIR (ASPHALT/CONCRETE) SY 3,172 95.00$                        301,340.00$              108.00$                      342,576.00$              195.00$                      618,540.00$              

501.14-6 INSTALL 6" WATERLINE AND FITTINGS LF 3,666 60.00$                        219,960.00$              54.00$                        197,964.00$              155.00$                      568,230.00$              

501.14-8 INSTALL 8" WATERLINE AND FITTINGS LF 2,250 70.00$                        157,500.00$              68.81$                        154,822.50$              185.00$                      416,250.00$              

501.14-12 INSTALL 12" WATERLINE AND FITTINGS LF 2,490 110.00$                      273,900.00$              116.00$                      288,840.00$              195.00$                      485,550.00$              

501.14-12RJ INSTALL 12" WATERLINE AND FITTINGS (RESTRAINED JOINT) LF 42 115.00$                      4,830.00$                   232.00$                      9,744.00$                   210.00$                      8,820.00$                   

502.3-FH INSTALL 5 1/4" FIRE HYDRANT ASSEMBLY EA 7 4,700.00$                   32,900.00$                8,271.00$                   57,897.00$                6,000.00$                   42,000.00$                

502.3-RS REMOVE & SALVAGE 5 1/4" FIRE HYDRANT ASSEMBLY EA 4 800.00$                      3,200.00$                   1,200.00$                   4,800.00$                   1,000.00$                   4,000.00$                   

502.6-6 INSTALL 6" GATE VALVE WITH BOX EA 16 1,100.00$                   17,600.00$                2,248.00$                   35,968.00$                2,200.00$                   35,200.00$                

502.6-8 INSTALL 8" GATE VALVE WITH BOX EA 7 1,600.00$                   11,200.00$                2,800.00$                   19,600.00$                2,600.00$                   18,200.00$                

502.6-12 INSTALL 12" GATE VALVE WITH BOX EA 4 2,700.00$                   10,800.00$                4,300.00$                   17,200.00$                3,500.00$                   14,000.00$                

502.10-L INSTALL 3/4" LONG SERVICES  EA 111 1,400.00$                   155,400.00$              3,423.00$                   379,953.00$              3,100.00$                   344,100.00$              

502.10-S INSTALL 3/4" SHORT SERVICES EA 98 1,000.00$                   98,000.00$                1,450.00$                   142,100.00$              2,600.00$                   254,800.00$              

502.10-L-1 INSTALL 1" LONG SERVICES EA 4 1,500.00$                   6,000.00$                   2,177.00$                   8,708.00$                   3,500.00$                   14,000.00$                

502.10-S-1 INSTALL 1" SHORT SERVICES EA 3 1,300.00$                   3,900.00$                   1,221.60$                   3,664.80$                   3,000.00$                   9,000.00$                   

502.10-L-2 INSTALL 2" LONG SERVICES EA 1 3,300.00$                   3,300.00$                   2,700.00$                   2,700.00$                   6,000.00$                   6,000.00$                   

503-2 INSTALL 2" PVC CASING LF 400 165.00$                      66,000.00$                25.00$                        10,000.00$                75.00$                        30,000.00$                

503-12 INSTALL 12" STEEL CASING (MIN 0.375" THICKNESS) LF 50 225.00$                      11,250.00$                171.00$                      8,550.00$                   400.00$                      20,000.00$                

503-14 INSTALL 14" STEEL CASING (MIN 0.375" THICKNESS) LF 35 335.00$                      11,725.00$                197.00$                      6,895.00$                   500.00$                      17,500.00$                

503-18 INSTALL 18" STEEL CASING (MIN 0.375" THICKNESS) LF 30 405.00$                      12,150.00$                250.00$                      7,500.00$                   550.00$                      16,500.00$                

506.8-2 CUT AND PLUG EXIST 2" WATER MAIN EA 11 500.00$                      5,500.00$                   500.00$                      5,500.00$                   200.00$                      2,200.00$                   

506.8-3 CUT AND PLUG EXIST 3" WATER MAIN EA 1 500.00$                      500.00$                      500.00$                      500.00$                      350.00$                      350.00$                      

506.8-6 CUT AND PLUG EXIST 6" WATER MAIN EA 8 600.00$                      4,800.00$                   774.00$                      6,192.00$                   2,000.00$                   16,000.00$                

506.8-14 CUT AND PLUG EXIST 14" WATER MAIN EA 6 1,500.00$                   9,000.00$                   2,800.00$                   16,800.00$                2,500.00$                   15,000.00$                

508.3 REMOVE AND REPLACE 15" RCP STORM DRAIN LF 15 100.00$                      1,500.00$                   240.00$                      3,600.00$                   250.00$                      3,750.00$                   

801 TEMPORARY BARRICADING AND TRAFFIC CONTROL LS 1 12,000.00$                12,000.00$                28,000.00$                28,000.00$                9,000.00$                   9,000.00$                   

Total Base Bid 1,477,576.00$           Total Base Bid 1,855,044.70$           Total Base Bid 3,127,200.00$           

Pay                             

Item
Description Unit

Project      

Totals
 Unit Price  Total  Unit Price  Total  Unit Price  Total 

107-TS-A1 TRENCH SAFETY SYSTEM LF 500 2.50$                           1,250.00$                   2.40$                           1,200.00$                   10.00$                        5,000.00$                   
402-R-A1 PAVEMENT REPAIR (ASPHALT/CONCRETE) SY 180 95.00$                        17,100.00$                108.00$                      19,440.00$                185.00$                      33,300.00$                
501.14-6-A1 INSTALL 6" WATERLINE AND FITTINGS LF 500 60.00$                        30,000.00$                54.00$                        27,000.00$                155.00$                      77,500.00$                
502.6-6-A1 INSTALL 6" GATE VALVE WITH BOX EA 2 1,100.00$                   2,200.00$                   2,248.00$                   4,496.00$                   2,200.00$                   4,400.00$                   
502.10-L-A1 INSTALL 3/4" LONG SERVICES EA 8 1,400.00$                   11,200.00$                3,423.00$                   27,384.00$                3,200.00$                   25,600.00$                
502.10-S-A1 INSTALL 3/4" SHORT SERVICES EA 8 1,000.00$                   8,000.00$                   1,450.00$                   11,600.00$                3,000.00$                   24,000.00$                
506.8-2-A1 CUT AND PLUG EXIST 2" WATER MAIN EA 3 500.00$                      1,500.00$                   500.00$                      1,500.00$                   250.00$                      750.00$                      
506.8-3-A1 CUT AND PLUG EXIST 3" WATER MAIN EA 1 500.00$                      500.00$                      500.00$                      500.00$                      360.00$                      360.00$                      
506.8-6-A1 CUT AND PLUG EXIST 6" WATER MAIN EA 1 600.00$                      600.00$                      774.00$                      774.00$                      1,200.00$                   1,200.00$                   

Total Add/Alt 1 72,350.00$                Total Add/Alt 1 93,894.00$                Total Add/Alt 1 172,110.00$              

Additive Alternate No.1 - Augusta Ln

 Bowles Construction Co. -                        

Wichita Falls, TX 

 Timco Blasting and Coatings, Inc. -                   

Bristow, OK 

 Canary Construction, Inc. -                        

Lewisville, TX 

2022 WATER BUDGET UTILITY IMPROVEMENTS PROJECT

CWF22-550-08

BID DATE:  March 1, 2022 ORDER OF BIDS LOWEST TO HIGHEST

BASE BID

 Bowles Construction Co. -                        

Wichita Falls, TX 

 Timco Blasting and Coatings, Inc. -                   

Bristow, OK 

 Canary Construction, Inc. -                        

Lewisville, TX 

BID 22-09 WATER BUIP TABULATION



Pay                             

Item
Description Unit

Project      

Totals
 Unit Price  Total  Unit Price  Total  Unit Price  Total 

107-TS-A2 TRENCH SAFETY SYSTEM LF 495 2.50$                           1,237.50$                   2.40$                           1,188.00$                   10.00$                        4,950.00$                   
402-R-A2 PAVEMENT REPAIR (ASPHALT/CONCRETE) SY 179 95.00$                        17,005.00$                108.00$                      19,332.00$                195.00$                      34,905.00$                
501.14-6-A2 INSTALL 6" WATERLINE AND FITTINGS LF 495 60.00$                        29,700.00$                54.00$                        26,730.00$                155.00$                      76,725.00$                
502.6-6-A2 INSTALL 6" GATE VALVE WITH BOX EA 2 1,100.00$                   2,200.00$                   2,248.00$                   4,496.00$                   2,200.00$                   4,400.00$                   
502.10-L-A2 INSTALL 3/4" LONG SERVICES EA 6 1,400.00$                   8,400.00$                   3,423.00$                   20,538.00$                3,200.00$                   19,200.00$                
502.10-S-A2 INSTALL 3/4" SHORT SERVICES EA 8 1,000.00$                   8,000.00$                   1,450.00$                   11,600.00$                3,000.00$                   24,000.00$                
506.8-2-A2 CUT AND PLUG EXIST 2" WATER MAIN EA 3 500.00$                      1,500.00$                   500.00$                      1,500.00$                   3,020.00$                   9,060.00$                   
506.8-6-A2 CUT AND PLUG EXIST 6" WATER MAIN EA 1 600.00$                      600.00$                      774.00$                      774.00$                      950.00$                      950.00$                      

Total Add/Alt 2 68,642.50$                Total Add/Alt 2 86,158.00$                Total Add/Alt 2 174,190.00$              

Pay                             

Item
Description Unit

Project      

Totals
 Unit Price  Total  Unit Price  Total  Unit Price  Total 

502.6-20-A4 INSTALL 20" VALVE (Burkburnett Rd & MLK Jr Blvd) LS 1 46,000.00$                46,000.00$                35,618.00$                35,618.00$                45,000.00$                45,000.00$                

Total Add/Alt 4 46,000.00$                Total Add/Alt 4 35,618.00$                Total Add/Alt 4 45,000.00$                

1,664,568.50$          2,070,714.70$          3,518,500.00$          TOTAL - (BASE BID & ADD/ALTS 1,2,&4)

Additive Alternate No.4 - Burkburnett Rd & MLK Jr Blvd

 Bowles Construction Co. -                        

Wichita Falls, TX 

 Timco Blasting and Coatings, Inc. -                   

Bristow, OK 

 Canary Construction, Inc. -                        

Lewisville, TX 

Additive Alternate No.2 - Hollandale Ave

 Bowles Construction Co. -                        

Wichita Falls, TX 

 Timco Blasting and Coatings, Inc. -                   

Bristow, OK 

 Canary Construction, Inc. -                        

Lewisville, TX 


